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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN 12.250 + euro 6 + lift

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion H6he

Beschreibung
WMAN16ZZ5FY323996

€ 15.950,-
Koffer i Iﬁ |
2014

323996

WMAN16ZZ5FY 323996

Automatik

985.302 km

Diesel S F@ggg(@sm@@@u

Euro 6

184 kW (250 PK)

11.990 kg
3.335 kg

8.655 kg

836 cm

246 cm

260 cm
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